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SATURDAY, JUNE 29

Miller Lite Oasis

Hite

BMO Harris Pavilion
with Miller Lite

BMO @) Tite

Harley-Davidson™

Roadhouse
with Miller High Life

Briggs & Stratton
Big Backyard

with Miller Light and CBS 58

‘”ﬁte ©58
N

U.S. Cellular®

Connection Stage
with VI00.7

9K US.Cellular
vy

Uline Warehouse
with Miller Lite and CWI8 & My24

(ULINE R i1= 10

SHIPPING SUPPLY SPECIALISTS

12:00
3:00
5:00
6:30
8:00
10:00

12:00
4:00

6:00
8:00
9:45

12:00
4:30
6:30
8:00
10:00

12:00
4:00
6:00
8:00
10:00

12:00
4:00
6:30
8:00
10:00

1:00
3:00
5:00
6:30
8:00
10:00

School of Rock
Left On Sunset
TBA

Walker Hayes
Mitchell Tenpenny
Jordan Davis

School of Rock

Rich Trueman & the 22nd
Street Horn Band

Almighty Vinyl
Joe 2.0
Chicago

School of Rock
Conniption
Silent Planet
Silverstein

August Burns Red

School of Rock
h2-oh
Southbound
Ra Ra Riot
Third Eye Blind

School of Rock
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

School of Rock

Apollo’s Beacon

Substitute: Tales from the Who
TBA

TBA

Jimmy Eat World

Al performers, dates, and times are subject to change without notice.

AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE AMPHITHEATER

BON IVER

with special guests Lord Huron and Julien Baker

D
AMERICAN FAMILY
[ INSURANCE |

AMPHITHEATER

School of Rock

Johnson Controls 12:30
World Sound Stage  *%°

Skeleton Krew

with 88Nine Radio Milwaukee 415 Capitano

Johnson 9))):(, ng

Controls .
8:00 Jocelyn & Chris Arndt
10:00 Cory Wong

Raine Stern

Leah Capelle

Jon Rouse

Klement’s Sausage  '2°°
& Beer Garden 2:00 Los 3 Amigos

4:00 The Acoustix

6:00 Wade Fernandez

JOJO’S Mal‘tlnl 1:00 John Van Thiel - “The
Voice of Elvis”
LOUﬂg?\with Miller Lite 400 Foad Crow
S e 8:00  Cold Sweat and th
S2057 Hire e

FAMILY & SPORTS ACTIVITIES

pemGmmm - Gruber Law Offices Sportszone wits2owtmy
GBHQER 12:00 National Table Tennis Association

4:30 Southwest YMCA
WTMJ 62 183 9:00 Division BMX Stunt Team

Y Northwesiern: Northwestern Mutual Children’s
Theater & Playzone
12:00 Rondini 5:30 Wayne & Wingnut -
12:45 Flossy La Tooth Red Hot Chili Puppets
1:30  Music & Magic from the Polkaverse ~ 6:30 Spoon Man -
2:15  Flossy La Tooth Musical Interactive Comedy
3:15 Rondini 7:30 Wayne & Wingnut -
4:00 Music & Magic from the Polkaverse Red Hot Chili Puppets
4:45 Spoon Man -
Musical Interactive Comedy

S

KOHLS Kohl's Captivation Station
12:30 Milwaukee Community Circus 315 Join Inand Dance
1:00 Kohl's Wild Theater 4:30 Mad Science

1:45  Kohl’s Building Blocks Storytime 6:00 ComedySporiz
2:15  Kohl's Wild Theater

4:00 - Third Eye Blind

=~~~ Visit the American Family Insurance House at
AMERICAN FAMILY ) S
EEErnYrram. the Mid Gate for special artist performances.

Al performers, dates, and times are subject to change without notice. 23



