# **SATURDAY, JUNE 29**

Miller Lite Oasis	12:00 3:00 5:00 6:30 8:00	School of Rock Left On Sunset TBA Walker Hayes Mitchell Tenpenny Jordan Davis
BMO Harris Pavilion with Miller Lite BMO (A) Tite	12:00 4:00 6:00 8:00 <b>9:45</b>	School of Rock Rich Trueman & the 22nd Street Horn Band Almighty Vinyl Joe 2.0 Chicago
Harley-Davidson™ Roadhouse with Miller High Life  HARLY DAVISON	12:00 4:30 6:30 8:00	School of Rock Conniption Silent Planet Silverstein August Burns Red
Briggs & Stratton Big Backyard with Miller Light and CBS 58  BRIGGS&STRATTON  BRIGGS&STRATTON	12:00 4:00 6:00 8:00	School of Rock h2-oh Southbound Ra Ra Riot Third Eye Blind
U.S. Cellular® Connection Stage with V100.7  U.S. Cellular V100.7	12:00 4:00 6:30 8:00 <b>10:00</b>	School of Rock TBA TBA TBA
Uline Warehouse with Miller Lite and CWI8 & My24  ULINE SHIPPING SUPPLY SPECIALISTS	1:00 3:00 5:00 6:30	School of Rock Apollo's Beacon Substitute: Tales from the Who TBA

10:00

**Jimmy Eat World** 

### AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE AMPHITHEATER

with special guests Lord Huron and Julien Baker



#### **Johnson Controls World Sound Stage**

with 88Nine Radio Milwaukee





12:30	School of Rock
3:00	Skeleton Krew
4:15	Capitano
5:30	Raine Stern
6:45	Leah Capelle

Jocelyn & Chris Arndt 8:00 10:00 **Cory Wong** 

### Klement's Sausage & Beer Garden



6:00	Wade Fernandez
4:00	The Acoustix
2:00	Los 3 Amigos
12:00	Jon Rouse

JoJo's Martini Lounge with Miller Lite



1:00 John Van Thiel - "The Voice of Elvis" Road Crew

8:00 **Cold Sweat and the Brew City Horns** 

#### **FAMILY & SPORTS ACTIVITIES**



#### Gruber Law Offices Sportszone with 620 WTMJ

12:00 National Table Tennis Association 4:30 Southwest YMCA 9:00 Division BMX Stunt Team



## Northwestern Mutual Children's Mutual Children's

Theater & Playzone 12:00 Rondini 12:45 Flossy La Tooth

1:30 Music & Magic from the Polkaverse 2:15 Flossy La Tooth

3:15 Rondini 4:00 Music & Magic from the Polkaverse

4:45 Spoon Man -Musical Interactive Comedy 5:30 Wayne & Wingnut -Red Hot Chili Puppets 6:30 Snoon Man -

Musical Interactive Comedy 7:30 Wayne & Wingnut -**Red Hot Chili Puppets** 

KOHĽS Kohl's Captivation Station

2:15 Kohl's Wild Theater

12:30 Milwaukee Community Circus 1:00 Kohl's Wild Theater 1:45 Kohl's Building Blocks Storytime

3:15 Join In and Dance 4:30 Mad Science 6:00 ComedySportz



the Mid Gate for special artist performances.

4:00 - Third Eye Blind

All performers, dates, and times are subject to change without notice.

23